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GOVERNMENT OF NCT OF DELHI
GENERAL ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT
2" LEVEL, “A* WING, DELHI SECRETARIAT,
LP. ESTATE, NEW DELHI-110002
202 %

F No.18/74/2023/VSQ /GAD/Admn, 5 1818 Dated:- (4112

To
The Deputy Secretary (Question Branch),
Delhi Vidhan Sabha Secretariat
Old Secretariat Delhi 110054

Sub: Reply to Vidhan Sabha unstarred Question No 167 asked by Sh. Om Prakash
Sharma, fixed for reply on 18.12.2023

Sir.

I am directed to forward herewith 100 copies of reply to Vidhan Sabha unstarred
question No 167 asked by Sh. Om Prakash Sharma, fixed for reply on 18.12.2023

This issues with the approval of Hon’ble Minister (GAD).

ouyfs faithfully,

(P\adeep Tayal)
Dy. Secretary (GAD)

Encl: as above
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